
Tungsten

AJJJ AJ Snyder 616-308-8956 170aajs@gmail.com

Bag of Nails Larry French 616-890-3186 sewingmachineguy@gmail.com

PHAT Hammers Tom Holmes 616-581-6813 tnholmes@gmail.com

Red Eyes Andrew Kozal 616-272-0687 kozal.andrew@yahoo.com

A Division

Custom Engraving Ron Netti 616-560-9549 ronald.netti.jr@gmail.com

D Replacements Mike Czuhai 616-293-2926 mikeczuhai@gmail.com

Da Bulls Dave Gatchel 616-540-3850 thegatch@sbcglobal.net

Short Shafts Joe Haught 616-719-6184 jhaught42678@gmail.com

B Division

Bulls Hit Darts Jason Tutsch 616-366-8154 jasontutsch@gmail.com

Bullseye Brigade Russ Schuiling 616-594-6141 rschuiling64@gmail.com

Darty Deeds Joey Lopez 616-610-2213 joeylopez13@gmail.com

Dirty Chaos Becca Higley 616-862-4487 rhigley115@gmail.com

C Division

Been There, Dart That John Zimelis 616-260-8439 zimelis@comcast.net

C-4 Richard Trapp 269-331-0900 rtrapp83@yahoo.com

Little Hall Strong Don Markham 616-446-4882 damarkham1@gmail.com

Rusty Warriors Sean Bain 616-822-8437 teamcavemangr@gmail.com
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